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FE 12Â° CAMPOBASSO (0503010B)
CAMPOBASSO - 08-07-2005 - 10-07-2005

Torneo FE 12Â° CAMPOBASSO 0503010B

Luogo CAMPOBASSO  [Campobasso - Molise]
Periodo 08-07-2005 - 10-07-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h / 15 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri DAMIANO GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 49

Sito Internet
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FE 12Â° CAMPOBASSO (0503010B)
CAMPOBASSO - 08-07-2005 - 10-07-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

29 NC Adinolfi Alfredo         ITA PUG FG 1395 0 0 1969 M 112106

41 2N Amodei Diego             ITA CAL CZ 1655 0 0 1958 M 119873

38 NC Bellachioma Gianluca     ITA UMB PG 1467 0 0 1963 M 117622

44 2N Bonetta Salvatore        ITA EMI MO 1760 0 0 1952 M 122048

45 3N Bozaj Fiqiri             ITA PUG FG 1581 0 0 1961 M 122682

14 2N Brunno Massimo           ITA PUG FG 1694 0 0 1973 M 104670

33 2N Camarda Pierluigi        ITA MOL CB 1598 0 0 1977 M 113635

37 3N Carideo Nazzareno        ITA MOL IS 1509 0 0 1955 M 117076

46 3N Carretta Nunzio          ITA PUG FG 1530 0 0 1971 M 123753

13 2N Chierchia Gennaro        ITA MOL CB 1765 0 0 1964 M 104663

42 NC D'Imperio Luigino        ITA LOM MI 1410 0 0 1971 M 120514

27 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1637 0 0 1965 M 110397

19 1N De Lucia Alfredo         ITA CAM NA 1660 0 0 1943 M 106849

15 1N Del Nobile Pasquale      ITA PUG FG 1669 0 0 1954 M 106155

10 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA PUG BA 1751 0 0 1987 M 104378

20 2N Di Lizia Antonino        ITA ABR CH 1733 0 0 1958 M 108874

7 3N Gallucci Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1514 0 0 1981 M 104358

25 2N Gatti Francesco          ITA MOL CB 1655 0 0 1952 M 109897

18 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA CAM AV 1757 0 0 1941 M 106640

9 1N Guccione Daniele         ITA PUG BA 1790 0 0 1974 M 104367

3 NC Iaizzo Berardino         ITA MOL CB 1440 0 0 1975 M

22 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1604 0 0 1963 M 109580

24 2N Iovino Giovanni          ITA MOL IS 1478 0 0 1922 M 109896

32 3N Janigro Michelangelo     ITA MOL CB 1447 0 0 1951 M 113606

47 2N Leka Elis                ITA ABR CH 1600 0 0 1979 M 123815

36 2N Luongo Antonio           ITA CAM BN 1541 0 0 1963 M 115538

31 2N Mancuso Gekj             ITA PUG FG 1661 0 0 1931 M 112363

30 2N Marcelli Luigi           ITA LAZ FR 1781 0 0 1969 M 112201

43 3N Masone Sisto             ITA CAM BN 1551 0 0 1969 M 121399

40 2N Mazza Daniele            ITA PUG BA 1703 0 0 1968 M 118859

28 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA CAM BN 1370 0 0 1937 M 111507

35 3N Miozzi Carmenzo          ITA MOL CB 1491 0 0 1974 M 115234

21 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1562 0 0 1969 M 108918

2 NC Paglione Ilario          ITA ABR CH 1473 0 0 1990 M

1 NC Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA PUG FG 1443 0 0 1973 M

49 NC Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA PUG FG 1440 0 0 1973 M 126071

26 3N Pirrone Antonino         ITA MOL IS 1496 0 0 1948 M 109899

6 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA LOM MI 1690 0 0 1966 M 102949

39 NC Ramacciato Arnaldo       ITA MOL CB 1425 0 0 1961 M 117845

8 2N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA PUG BA 1757 0 0 1987 M 104365

16 2N Salvemini Fabio          ITA PUG FG 1781 0 0 1973 M 106158

34 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1721 0 0 1955 M 114084

4 NC Scalabrino Simone        ITA MOL CB 1440 0 0 1991 M

11 2N Somma Erminio            ITA CAM NA 1583 0 0 1962 M 104608

17 2N Spina Sergio             ITA PUG FG 1613 0 0 1966 M 106172

23 2N Trotta Nicola            ITA CAM SA 1670 0 0 1965 M 109800

5 NC Vaia Massimiliano        ITA CAM NA 1440 0 0 1970 M

12 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1646 0 0 1942 M 104614

48 NC Zambianchi Lino          ITA ABR CH 1371 0 0 1961 M 124025
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

29 NC Adinolfi Alfredo         ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1969 M 112106

41 2N Amodei Diego             ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 119873

38 NC Bellachioma Gianluca     ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M 117622

44 2N Bonetta Salvatore        ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1952 M 122048

45 3N Bozaj Fiqiri             ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1961 M 122682

14 2N Brunno Massimo           ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1973 M 104670

33 2N Camarda Pierluigi        ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1977 M 113635

37 3N Carideo Nazzareno        ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1955 M 117076

46 3N Carretta Nunzio          ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 123753

13 2N Chierchia Gennaro        ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1964 M 104663

42 NC D'Imperio Luigino        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1971 M 120514

27 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1965 M 110397

19 1N De Lucia Alfredo         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1943 M 106849

15 1N Del Nobile Pasquale      ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1954 M 106155

10 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1987 M 104378

20 2N Di Lizia Antonino        ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 108874

7 3N Gallucci Roberto         ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1981 M 104358

25 2N Gatti Francesco          ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1952 M 109897

18 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1941 M 106640

9 1N Guccione Daniele         ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1974 M 104367

3 NC Iaizzo Berardino         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1975 M

22 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 109580

24 2N Iovino Giovanni          ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1922 M 109896

32 3N Janigro Michelangelo     ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1951 M 113606

47 2N Leka Elis                ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1979 M 123815

36 2N Luongo Antonio           ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1963 M 115538

31 2N Mancuso Gekj             ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1931 M 112363

30 2N Marcelli Luigi           ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 112201

43 3N Masone Sisto             ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M 121399

40 2N Mazza Daniele            ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 118859

28 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA 1370 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1937 M 111507

35 3N Miozzi Carmenzo          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1974 M 115234

21 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1969 M 108918

2 NC Paglione Ilario          ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1990 M

1 NC Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1973 M

49 NC Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1973 M 126071

26 3N Pirrone Antonino         ITA 1496 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1948 M 109899

6 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1966 M 102949

39 NC Ramacciato Arnaldo       ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1961 M 117845

8 2N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M 104365

16 2N Salvemini Fabio          ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M 106158

34 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1955 M 114084

4 NC Scalabrino Simone        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1991 M

11 2N Somma Erminio            ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1962 M 104608

17 2N Spina Sergio             ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 106172

23 2N Trotta Nicola            ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1965 M 109800

5 NC Vaia Massimiliano        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1970 M

12 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1942 M 104614

48 NC Zambianchi Lino          ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 124025
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